MS EXPANSION JOINT FIRE BARRIER
SPEC DATA
INSTALLATION
• Remove and repair all unsound concrete in and around the joint. opening. All
spalls must be repaired with compatible patching material.
• Uncoil fire barrier and fold into a “U” shape configuration.
• Install fire barrier into expansion joint opening.
•. Attach expansion joint system per Installation Guideline.
•. Install anchors at specified intervals.
Tel: 0086-025-58196288    Fax:0086-025-58196399
Website: www.msbxf.com   E-mail:onlysariel@gmail.com
Floor 22, Huaqiao Square, Pukou district, Nanjing,China
SELECTION GUIDE
Model
Number
Total
Movement(mm)
Joint Opening (mm)
Min Nominal Max
MSFB25 25 25 25 50
MSFB50 50 25 50 75
MSFB75 77 38 75 115
MSFB100 104 51 100 155
MSFB125 127 64 125 191
MSFB150 153 76 150 229
MSFB175 178 88 175 266
MSFB200 203 102 200 305
MSFB300 305 152 300 457
美硕建材
Nanjing Meishuo Building Materials Co., Ltd